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Name and Title as get forth in
Licence.

Dundee Banking Company ...

Eastern Bank of Scotland ...

"Western Bank of Scotland ...

Clydesdale Banking Company

City of Glasgow Bank .« ..

Caledonian Banking Company

Perth Banking Company ....

Central Bank of Scotland......

.Name of the Firm.

Dundee Bankin"1 Company ......

f Western Bank of Scotland, "j
the Greenock Bank, the

< Dundee Union Bank, the >
I Paisley Commercial Bank, J
I and the Ayrshire Bank...J

Clydesdale Banking Company...

Caledonian Banking Company...

Head Office or
Principal Place

of Issue.

Dundee

Dundee

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Inverness

Perth

Perth

Circulation
authorized

by
Certificate.

£.

33451

33636

337938

104028

72921

53434

38656

42933

Average Circulation during four
Weeks ending as above.

£5 and
upwards.

6480

8655

100716

26218

45128

15102

11996

11175

Under £5.

20508

21705

303142

86448

74540

37949

33582

35480

Total

26988

30360

403858

112667

119668

53051

45578

46655

Average Amount of Coin held during
four Weeks ending as above.

Gold.

5475

5807

88450

59130

52760

9723

10438

11332

Silver.

368

526

29229

7850

5469

5643

1936

1671

Total

5843

6333

117680

66981-

58229

15367

12424

13004

I hereby certify, that each of the Bankers .named in the above Return, who have in Circulation an Amount of Notes beyond that authorized in their
Certificate, with the exception of , have held an Amount of Gold and Silver Coin, not less than that
which they are required to hold during the period tp which this Return relates.

Dated this 27th day of August 1846. ' P. DEANS, Officer of Stamp Duties.
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