Name and Title as set forth in Licence.	Name of the Firm.	Head Office or Principal Place of Issue.	Circulation authorized by Certificate.	Average Circulation during four Weeks ending as above.			Average Amount of Coin held during four Weeks ending as above.		
				£5 and upwards.	Under £5.	Total.	Gold.	Silver.	Total.
			£.						
Dundee Banking Company	Dundee Banking Company	Dundee	33451	6480	20508	26988	5475	368	5843
Eastern Bank of Scotland	Eastern Bank of Scotland	Dundee	33636	8655	21705	30360	5807	526	6333
Western Bank of Scotland	Western Bank of Scotland, the Greenock Bank, the Dundee Union Bank, the Paisley Commercial Bank, and the Ayrshire Bank	Glasgow	337938	100716	303142	403858	88450	29229	117680
Clydesdale Banking Company	Clydesdale Banking Company	Glasgow	104028	26218	86448	112667	59130	7850	66981
City of Glasgow Bank	City of Glasgow Bank	Glasgow	72921	45128	74540	119668	52760	5469	58229
Caledonian Banking Company	Caledonian Banking Company	Inverness	53434	15102	37949	53051	9723	5643	15367
Perth Banking Company	Perth Banking Company	Perth	38656	11996	33582	45578	10438	1986	12424
Central Bank of Scotland	Central Bank of Scotland	Perth	42933	11175	35480	46655	11332	1671	13004

I hereby certify, that each of the Bankers named in the above Return, who have in Circulation an Amount of Notes beyond that authorized in their Certificate, with the exception of have held an Amount of Gold and Silver Coin, not less than that which they are required to hold during the period to which this Return relates.

Dated this 27th day of August 1846.

P. DEANS, Officer of Stamp Duties.